
Colleges Majors Credit 
Hours

High School

Total Amount 
After Discount

 in Bahraini Dinar 
       and Saudi Riyal         

Fees per 1 Cr.
SR / BDScholarship

College of Law

College of 
Communication
and Media
Technologies

College of 
Administrative 
and Financial 
Sciences

College of 
Engineering 

(All in English)

132

130

130

130

130

130

130

136

500 SAR 66,000 SAR

99,000 SAR

112,200 SAR

125,400 SAR

65,000 SAR

97,500 SAR

6,600 BD

11,220 BD

9,900 BD

12,540 BD

6,500 BD

9,750 BD

11,050 BD

11,050 BD

12,350 BD

12,350 BD

6,500 BD

6,500 BD

8,450 BD

6,800 BD

10,200 BD

11,560 BD

12,920 BD

15,730 BD157,300 SAR

129,200 SAR

115,600 SAR

102,000 SAR

68,600 SAR

84,500 SAR

65,000 SAR

123,500 SAR

110,500 SAR

97,500 SAR

110,500 SAR

123,500 SAR

65,000 SAR

117,000 SAR

104,000 SAR

65,000 SAR

10,400 BD

11,700 BD

6,500 BD

9,750 BD

14,820 BD148,200 BD

75 BD

75 BD

50 BD

50 BD

85 BD

85 BD

95 BD

114 BD

95 BD

121 BD

50 BD

50 BD

50 BD

50 BD

75 BD

80 BD

90 BD

65 BD

75 BD

85 BD

85 BD

95 BD

95 BD

750 SAR

750 SAR

750 SAR

850 SAR

750 SAR

500 SAR

500 SAR

650SAR

850 SAR

850 SAR

850 SAR

950 SAR

950 SAR

950 SAR

500 SAR

500 SAR

500 SAR

1210 SAR

950 SAR

800 SAR

900 SAR

1140 SAR

%50

%50

%25

%25

%25

%15

%15

%5

%15

%5

%33

%33

%50

%50

%50

%35

%25

%15

%5

%20

%10

%50

%5

Bachelor in Law (ARABIC)

- Business Law

- Real Estate Law

- Information
 Technology Law

Bachelor in Mass 
Communication 
(ARABIC)

- Digital Media 
- Digital Public Relations

Bachelor in Advertising
& Digital Marketing
(Association with the
University of 
Northampton
UoN) (English)

Bachelor in Human
Resources Management 
(Arabic Track)

Bachelor in Interior
Design Engineering 

Bachelor in Electrical 
& Electronic Engineering 

Bachelor in Mechanical
Engineering 

Bachelor in Human
Resources Management 
(English Track)

Bachelor in Accounting
& Finance (English Track)

GPA ≥ %95

GPA ≥ %95

GPA ≥ %95

Below %95

GPA ≥ %95

GPA ≥ %95

GPA ≥ %70

GPA ≥ %70

GPA  ≥ %90  %94.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %80  %89.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %90  %94.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %80  %89.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %70  %79.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %90  %94.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %90  %94.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %80  %89.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %80  %89.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %70  %79.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %70  %79.9 ≥

GPA ≥ %95

GPA  ≥ %90  %94.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %80  %89.9 ≥

GPA  ≥ %70  %79.9 ≥

(Association with 
the University of 
Northampton)
 (UoN)



T97317620092+, M97366727901+, P.O.Box: 26489, Kingdom of Bahrain
E. info@gulfuniversity.edu.bh website.www.gulfuniversity.edu.bh 

The admission Fees for all programs (BHD 125/
SAR 1250

SAR 1750                  ), except Bachelor in Mechanical Eng&  
Electrical & Electronic Engineering (BHD175/                 ) including opening file & placement test.
The student can enroll from (12) to (19) credit hours in Fall & Spring semesters.
The student can enroll from (3) to (9) credit hours in Summer semesters.

Copy from the passport.
Copy form National ID.
Copy from high school certificate.
Official Withdrawal/Dismissed certificate and transcript from previous
University certified by higher Education. ( If any)

Admission Requirements

The applicant should pass in personal interview & placement test,
if the applicant did not pass in placement test he/she required  to take preparatory courses:

Placement Tests Requirements

Bachelor in Interior Design 
Engineering

Bachelor in Mechanical 
Engineering & Bachelor in 
Electrical Electronic 
Engineering

Bachelor in Human Resources 
Management 

Bachelor in Law

Bachelor in Mass 
Communication

Bachelor in Advertising 
& digital marketing

Academic Program English Computer Math Physics
Knowledge and 
Skills in Interior 

Design Placement 
Test

Arabic Interview

gulf_university gulfuniversity gulf university

For applying, please scan the QR Code

Bachelor in Accounting & Finance


