



Colleges	Majors	Credit Hours	High School	Scholarship	Fees per 1 Cr. SR / BD		Total Amount After Discount in Bahraini Dinar and Saudi Riyal	
College of Law	Bachelor in Law (ARABIC) - Business Law - Real Estate Law - Information Technology Law	132	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 SAR	50 BD	66,000 sar	6,600 BD
			%94.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %90	%25	750 sar	75 BD	99,000 sar	9,900 BD
			%89.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %80	%15	850 sar	85 BD	112,200 sar	11,220 во
			%79.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %70	%5	950 sar	95 BD	125,400 sar	12,540 во
College of Communication and Media Technologies	Bachelor in Mass Communication (ARABIC)	130	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 sar	50 BD	65,000 sar	6,500 BD
			%94.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %90	%25	750 sar	75 BD	97,500 sar	9,750 во
	- Digital Media		%89.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %80	%15	850 sar	85 BD	110,500 sar	11,050 во
	- Digital Public Relations		%79.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %70	%5	950 sar	95 BD	123,500 sar	12,350 во
	Bachelor in Advertising & Digital Marketing (Association with the University of Northampton UoN) (English)	130	GPA ≥ %70	%33	1140 sar	114 BD	148,200 во	14,820 во
	Bachelor in Human Resources Management (Arabic Track)	130	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 SAR	50 BD	65,000 sar	6,500 во
			%94.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %90	%20	800 SAR	80 BD	104,000 sar	10,400 во
			$\%89.9 \ge GPA \ge \%80$	%10	900 SAR	90 BD	117,000 sar	11,700 во
Callagae	Bachelor in Human Resources Management (English Track)	130	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 sar	50 BD	65,000 sar	6,500 во
College of Administrative and Financial Sciences			$\%94.9 \ge GPA \ge \%90$	%25	750 sar	75 BD	97,500 sar	9,750 во
			$%89.9 \ge GPA \ge %80$	%15	850 sar	85 BD	110,500 sar	11,050 во
			%79.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %70	%5	950 sar	95 BD	123,500 sar	12,350 во
	Bachelor in Accounting & Finance (English Track)	130	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 sar	50 BD	65,000 sar	6,500 вр
			Below %95	%35	650sar	65 BD	84,500 sar	8,450 во
College of Engineering (All in English)	Bachelor in Interior Design Engineering	136	GPA ≥ %95	%50	500 SAR	50 BD	68,600 sar	6,800 во
			%94.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %90	%25	750 sar	75 BD	102,000 sar	10,200 во
			%89.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %80	%15	850 sar	85 BD	115,600 sar	11,560 во
			%79.9 ≥ GPA ≥ %70	%5	950 sar	95 BD	129,200 sar	12,920 во
(Association with the University of Northampton) (UoN)	Bachelor in Electrical & Electronic Engineering Bachelor in Mechanical Engineering	130	GPA ≥ %70	%33	1210 sar	121 BD	157,300 sar	15,730 во





The admission Fees for all programs (BHD 125/ SAR 1750), except Bachelor in Mechanical Eng& Electrical & Electronic Engineering (BHD 175/ SAR 1250) including opening file & placement test.

- The student can enroll from (12) to (19) credit hours in Fall & Spring semesters.
- The student can enroll from (3) to (9) credit hours in Summer semesters.

Admission Requirements

- Copy from the passport.
- Copy form National ID.
- Copy from high school certificate.
- Official Withdrawal/Dismissed certificate and transcript from previous University certified by higher Education. (If any)

Placement Tests Requirements

The applicant should pass in personal interview & placement test, if the applicant did not pass in placement test he/she required to take preparatory courses:

Academic Program	English	Computer	Math	Physics	Knowledge and Skills in Interior Design Placement Test	Arabic	Interview
Bachelor in Interior Design Engineering	\otimes	\otimes			\otimes		
Bachelor in Mechanical Engineering & Bachelor in Electrical Electronic Engineering	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes			
Bachelor in Human Resources Management	\otimes	\otimes	\otimes			\otimes	
Bachelor in Accounting & Finance		\otimes	\otimes				
Bachelor in Law	\otimes	\otimes				\otimes	\otimes
Bachelor in Mass Communication	\otimes	\otimes				\otimes	\otimes
Bachelor in Advertising & digital marketing	\otimes	\otimes					

For applying, please scan the QR Code







